
 
 

Punktewertung 3. Etappe 
Marseille -> La Grande-Motte, 196km 

 
 

LA FARE-LES-OLIVIERS - 48.5 Km 
 

Rang Fahrer Nr. Team Punkte 
1. BOUET Maxime 172 AGRITUBEL 6 pkte 
2. DUMOULIN Samuel 123 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 4 pkte 
3. DE KORT Koen 193 SKIL-SHIMANO 2 pkte 

   
 
MOURIES - 90.5 Km 
 

Rang Fahrer Nr. Team Punkte 
1. DUMOULIN Samuel 123 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 6 pkte 
2. BOUET Maxime 172 AGRITUBEL 4 pkte 
3. PEREZ MORENO Ruben 67 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 2 pkte 

  
 
ARLES - 118.5 Km 
 

Rang Fahrer Nr. Team Punkte 
1. PEREZ MORENO Ruben 67 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 6 pkte 
2. BOUET Maxime 172 AGRITUBEL 4 pkte 
3. DUMOULIN Samuel 123 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 2 pkte 

  
  
LA GRANDE-MOTTE - 196.5 Km 
 

Rang Fahrer Nr. Team Punkte 
1. CAVENDISH Mark 71 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 35 pkte 
2. HUSHOVD Thor 6 CERVELO TEST TEAM 30 pkte 
3. LEMOINE Cyril 191 SKIL-SHIMANO 26 pkte 
4. DUMOULIN Samuel 123 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 24 pkte 
5. PINEAU Jérôme 156 QUICK STEP 22 pkte 
6. CANCELLARA Fabian 33 TEAM SAXO BANK 20 pkte 
7. WEGMANN Fabian 188 TEAM MILRAM 19 pkte 
8. BEPPU Fumiyuki 192 SKIL-SHIMANO 18 pkte 
9. BOUET Maxime 172 AGRITUBEL 17 pkte 

10. GERDEMANN Linus 181 TEAM MILRAM 16 pkte 
11. POPOVYCH Yaroslav 27 ASTANA 15 pkte 
12. HUPOND Thierry 196 SKIL-SHIMANO 14 pkte 
13. PEREZ MORENO Ruben 67 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 13 pkte 
14. AUGE Stéphane 122 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 12 pkte 
15. MARTIN Tony 76 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 11 pkte 
16. RENSHAW Mark 78 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 10 pkte 
17. HINCAPIE George 74 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 9 pkte 
18. KIRCHEN Kim 75 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 8 pkte 
19. ARMSTRONG Lance 22 ASTANA 7 pkte 
20. DE KORT Koen 193 SKIL-SHIMANO 6 pkte 
21. MONFORT Maxime 77 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 5 pkte 
22. KERN Christophe 126 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 4 pkte 
23. GESCHKE Simon 194 SKIL-SHIMANO 3 pkte 
24. ZUBELDIA Haimar 29 ASTANA 2 pkte 
25. ROGERS Michael 79 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 1 pkte 



 
Gesamtklassement: 

 

Rang Fahrer Nr. Team Punkte 
1. CAVENDISH Mark 71 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 70 pkte 
2. HUSHOVD Thor 6 CERVELO TEST TEAM 54 pkte 
3. DUMOULIN Samuel 123 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 36 pkte 
4. CANCELLARA Fabian 33 TEAM SAXO BANK 35 pkte 
5. BOUET Maxime 172 AGRITUBEL 31 pkte 
6. FARRAR Tyler 53 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 30 pkte 
7. LEMOINE Cyril 191 SKIL-SHIMANO 26 pkte 
8. FEILLU Romain 175 AGRITUBEL 26 pkte 
9. DE KORT Koen 193 SKIL-SHIMANO 25 pkte 

10. AUGE Stéphane 122 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 24 pkte 
11. MARTIN Tony 76 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 24 pkte 
12. PINEAU Jérôme 156 QUICK STEP 22 pkte 
13. RENSHAW Mark 78 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 22 pkte 
14. ARASHIRO Yukiya 142 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 22 pkte 
15. PEREZ MORENO Ruben 67 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 21 pkte 
16. CIOLEK Gerald 182 TEAM MILRAM 20 pkte 
17. BONNET William 143 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 19 pkte 
18. WEGMANN Fabian 188 TEAM MILRAM 19 pkte 
19. ROCHE Nicolas 89 AG2R-LA MONDIALE 18 pkte 
20. BEPPU Fumiyuki 192 SKIL-SHIMANO 18 pkte 
21. GERDEMANN Linus 181 TEAM MILRAM 16 pkte 
22. HINCAPIE George 74 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 16 pkte 
23. MONDORY Lloyd 86 AG2R-LA MONDIALE 16 pkte 
24. POPOVYCH Yaroslav 27 ASTANA 15 pkte 
25. TRUSSOV Nicolaï 168 TEAM KATUSHA 15 pkte 
26. CLEMENT Stef 42 RABOBANK 14 pkte 
27. HUPOND Thierry 196 SKIL-SHIMANO 14 pkte 
28. FURLAN Angelo 134 LAMPRE - N.G.C 14 pkte 
29. HADDOU Saïd 145 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 13 pkte 
30. CONTADOR Alberto 21 ASTANA 12 pkte 
31. HAUSSLER Heinrich 5 CERVELO TEST TEAM 11 pkte 
32. WIGGINS Bradley 58 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 10 pkte 
33. KLÖDEN Andréas 23 ASTANA 10 pkte 
34. DESSEL Cyril 83 AG2R-LA MONDIALE 10 pkte 
35. PICHOT Alexandre 147 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 9 pkte 
36. ARMSTRONG Lance 22 ASTANA 8 pkte 
37. KIRCHEN Kim 75 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 8 pkte 
38. ROJAS Jose Joaquin 117 CAISSE D’EPARGNE 8 pkte 
39. EVANS Cadel 11 SILENCE - LOTTO 6 pkte 
40. VAN HUMMEL Kenny Robert 199 SKIL-SHIMANO 6 pkte 
41. MONFORT Maxime 77 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 5 pkte 
42. LEIPHEIMER Levi 24 ASTANA 5 pkte 
43. PEREZ LEZAUN Alan 66 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 5 pkte 
44. KREUZIGER Roman 93 LIQUIGAS 4 pkte 
45. CHAVANEL Sylvain 151 QUICK STEP 4 pkte 
46. KERN Christophe 126 COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE 4 pkte 
47. GESCHKE Simon 194 SKIL-SHIMANO 3 pkte 
48. DE JONGH Steven 154 QUICK STEP 3 pkte 
49. NIBALI Vincenzo 95 LIQUIGAS 2 pkte 
50. ZUBELDIA Haimar 29 ASTANA 2 pkte 
51. ROGERS Michael 79 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 1 pkte 
52. IVANOV Serguei 165 TEAM KATUSHA 1 pkte 

 


